
PACK P/M

1 Top Panel(1375x460x50mm) D749-60 R64019 Wood 1 K M

2 Middle Shelf(1340x440x40mm) D749-60 R64020 Wood 1 K M

3 Bottom Panel(1340x425x40mm) D749-60 R64021 Wood 1 K M

4 Left Shelf(445x415x30) D749-60 R64022 Wood 1 K M

5 Right Shelf(870x415x30mm) D749-60 R64023 Wood 1 K M

6 Top Divider(280x170x35mm) D749-60 R64024 Wood 1 K M

7 Bottom Divider(440x415x38mm) D749-60 R64025 Wood 1 K M

8 Left Side Panel(457x635x50mm) D749-60 R64026 Wood 1 K M

9 Right Side Panel(457x635x50mm) D749-60 R64027 Wood 1 K M

10 Top Back Panel(1350x155x5mm) D749-60 R64028 Wood 1 K M

11 Bottom Back Pane(1350x450x5mm)l D749-60 R64029 Wood 1 K M

12 Left/Center Door(420x390x18mm) D749-60 R64030 Wood 2 K M

13 Right Door(420x390x18mm) D749-60 R64031 Wood 1 K M

14 LegAssembly(415x75x148mm) D749-60 R64032 Metal 2 F M

15 Center Leg(146x38x38mm) D749-60 R64033 Wood 1 F M

16 Handle(w/5/32inx22mm Bolts) D749-60 R64034 Metal 3 G P

17 D-Nut (1/4in x 12mm) D749-60 R40394 Metal 12 G P

18 Side Door Hinge(w/Screws) D749-60 R64035 Metal 4 G P

19 Shelf Support(w/Pad) D749-60 R64036 Metal+Foam 8 G P

20 D-Nut (1/4in x 20mm) D749-60 R45037 Metal 8 G P

21 D-Nut (1/4in x 17mm) D749-60 R51132 Metal 1 G P

22 Insert (1/4in x 20mm) D749-60 R40154 Metal 1 G P

23 Center Door Hinge(w/Screws) D749-60 R64037 Metal 2 G P

24 Hardware Pack D749-60 R64038

1/4 inx35mm Allen Bolt 
(12)

1/4 inx25mm Allen Bolt (8)
1/4 in Lock Washer (20)
1/4 in Flat Washer (20)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)

1 G P

25 Tipping Restraint Pack D749-60 R15074
Mounting Bracket (2)

4mm x 5/8in Screw (1)
4mm x 2in Screw (1)

Plastic Tie (1)

1 G P

26 Center Leg Adjustable Leveler(1/4inx20mm) D749-60 R64039 Metal+Plastic 1 G P

27 Leg Assembly Adjustable Leveler(1/4inx20mm) D749-60 R64040 Metal+Plastic 4 G P

28 L Bracket(w/Screws) D749-60 R64041 Metal 4 G P

29 U Bracket(w/Screws) D749-60 R64042 Metal 4 G P

MATERIAL QTY.PART# DESCRIPTION MRP#USED ON:

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

MODEL #: D749-60

ASHLEY® Page 1 Of 2May,2020All Rights Reserved.



ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. May,2020 Page 2 Of 2

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: D749-60

1

2

3

4
5

6
7 10

11

8

9

12
12

1314

15

18

21

20

16

23

24 25

22

26

27

19

28
29

17


